
ECC 2023

Start Time  9:00
FRI 24 NOV 2023

Le Gruyère AOP European Curling Championships 2023

A-Division Men

Semi-final - Sheet D

Aberdeen, Scotland Curl Aberdeen

Game Results

Sheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TotalExtra EndsLSFE

* 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 6ITA - Italy
0 2 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 1 7SWE - Sweden

All
Shot Success

ITA - Italy
   Game All

Shot Success
SWE - Sweden

   Game

4 RETORNAZ JoelS  80  86%% 4 EDIN NiklasS  88  83%%
3 MOSANER Amos  93  90%% 3 ERIKSSON OskarV  89  88%%
2 ARMAN Sebastiano  90  90%% 2 WRANAA Rasmus  84  86%%
1 GIOVANELLA MattiaV  79  92%% 1 SUNDGREN Christoffer  89  92%%
A PIMPINI Alberto 100%- A MAGNUSSON Daniel 100%-

Team Total  85  90%% Team Total  87  87%%

Time remaining: 1 minute 18 seconds

Time-out: End 9 - ITA stone 7

Time remaining: 0 minutes 18 seconds

Time-out: End 9 - SWE stone 8

Shot Success Analysis

ITA - Italy Game SWE - Sweden Game
4 RETORNAZ Joel

 80

9  89
11  73
20Total

5

8

4

3

 85
 94

 94
 17

13 7 90  61

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

4 EDIN Niklas

 88

13  85
6  96
19Total

8

2

5

4

 94
 88

 70
100

10 9 93  83

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

3 MOSANER Amos

 93

5  95
15  92
20Total

2

5

3

10

100
100

 92
 88

7 13100  88

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

3 ERIKSSON Oskar

 89

12  88
8  91
20Total

4

3

8

5

 69
100

 97
 85

7 13 82  92

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

2 ARMAN Sebastiano

 90

10  93
10  88
20Total

1

4

9

6

100
 75

 92
 96

5 15 80  93

% % %
% % %
% % %

Draws
Take-outs

2 WRANAA Rasmus
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Note:
Position and function for each team member:
4 = Fourth, 3 = Third, 2 = Second, 1 = Lead, A = Alternate, S = Skip, V = Vice-Skip 

Legend:
Clockwise Counter-clockwise LSFE(*) Last Stone First End
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